Authorized Kodak Federal
Supply Schedule Price List
Contract GS-07F-0115L
Effective 01/31/2006
Through 01/30/2011
General Services Administration
Federal Supply Service
Catalog Update as of October 18, 2007

25. Environmental Attributes:
Not Applicable.
26. Data Universal Numbering System (DUNS)
 Orders and Quotes: 803630615
 Requests for Proposal: 002206183
27. Central Contractor Registration (CCR)
 Orders and Quotes: 5K871
 Request for Proposal: 19139
Contract GS-07F-0115L Update as of October 18, 2007 6
 Digital Camera Batteries
 DIGITAL CAMERA
  BATTERIES
• New oxy-alkaline chemistry provides longer life than ordinary alkaline
battery in a digital camera
• Superior power performance without the hassle of charging.
Last Longer for More Images
Kodak Digital Camera Batteries let users take more pictures
than ordinary alkaline batteries in a digital camera.
*Performance varies by digital camera and usage.
KAADC
Oxy-Alkaline:
Very high drain and very heavy use applications.  Recommended for applications
exceeding 500 mA.  Low internal resistance, sloping voltage discharge
characteristics, good storage life, good low temperature performance (-20o to 54o C).
Contract GS-07F-0115L Update as of October 18, 2007 7
SIN 383-6 BATTERIES, RECHARGEABLE
Kodak Digital Camera Batteries
Item  Description  Cat No.  Sales Unit  Volts
Inner
Pack
Qty.
Std Case
Qty.  Min/ Mult        GSA Price
Blister Carded Packaging Standard Cells – Oxy-Alkaline
KAADC-2 AA Size 892 2338 1 2-Pack 1.5 12 48 48/48  $1.26
KAADC-4 AA Size 889 3992 1 4-Pack 1.5 12 48 48/48  $2.39
Contract GS-07F-0115L Update as of October 18, 2007 8
Alkaline Batteries
• Kodak’s longest-lasting alkaline battery
• The only alkaline battery with “Fast Flash
Technology” for the fastest possible flash
recycle times.
• Consistent discharge characteristics
• Seven-year shelf life and advanced designs to
resist corrosion and leakage
• Backed by our Longlife Guarantee Program
Ideal in high-rate electronic devices:
• Personal Stereo: Compact/Minidisc
• Personal TV
• Portable Personal Computers
• Notebook Computers
• Cellular Phones/Portable Phones/Private
Transceivers
• Portable Electronic Arcade Games
• Toys with Motors and Lights
• Remote-Control Cars
• Halogen Flashlights
• Global Positioning Systems (GPS)
   KAA                    K3A                      KC                             KD                             K9V
Contract GS-07F-0115L Update as of October 18, 2007 9
SIN 383-6 DRY CELL BATTERIES, NON-RECHARGEABLE
Kodak MAX™ Batteries
Item  Description  Cat No.  Sales Unit  Volts
Inner
Pack
Qty.
Std Case
Qty.  Min/ Mult       GSA Price
Blister Carded Packaging Standard Cells - Alkaline
KAA-2 AA Size 153 6630 1 2-Pack 1.5 12 48 48/48  $0.61
KAA-4 AA Size 182 0380 1 4-Pack 1.5 12 48 48/48  $1.12
KAA-8 AA Size 114 0987 1 8-Pack 1.5 6 24 24/24  $2.25
K3A-2 AAA Size 107 0382 1 2-Pack 1.5 12 48 48/48  $0.61